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FINAL PLACINGS

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 60+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 156 George Silverman

NS 1 Lachhman Dass
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 5 Stephen Maynard
2 7 Matt Viemeister
3 3 Alan Gordaliza
4 159 Ronald Champlin
5 8 Donniel Zinkin
6 4 Barry Lheureux
7 6 Jesus Rosa
8 166 Richard Suctty
9 2 John Campetella

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 11 Jeddy Giner
2 12 Jesse Kellaway
3 9 Jose Bustamante
4 10 Pat Davidson
5 159 Ronald Champlin
6 8 Donniel Zinkin
7 4 Barry Lheureux
8 13 Segundo Perez
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Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 14 Brandon Edwards
2 170 Shane M Vorous
3 17 Ryan Sadler
4 16 Joseph Juisti
5 15 Manu Garg

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 19 Denis Bozek
2 18 Noel Agosto
3 21 Dylan St James
4 6 Jesus Rosa
5 20 Patrick D'angelo

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 23 Matt Hill
2 25 Greg Wetterau
3 24 Andrew Sears
4 167 Anthony Ferreira
5 22 Tyrell Floyd
6 11 Jeddy Giner
7 16 Joseph Juisti
8 9 Jose Bustamante
9 7 Matt Viemeister

10 159 Ronald Champlin
11 4 Barry Lheureux
12 20 Patrick D'angelo
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Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 14 * Brandon Edwards *
2 29 Tofeek Mohammed
3 27 Josh Brown
4 31 Terance Roland
5 30 Stephen Palumbo
6 18 Noel Agosto
7 21 Dylan St James
8 26 Tommaso Abbattiscianni
9 13 Segundo Perez

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 33 Tobechukwu Okoye
2 170 Shane M Vorous
3 19 Denis Bozek
4 17 Ryan Sadler
5 28 Joe Lipton
6 32 Nicholas Bruccoleri
7 3 Alan Gordaliza
8 10 Pat Davidson

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Super Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 36 Tony Machalany
2 37 Matthew Thompson
3 34 Devon Baiori
4 35 Allen Holmes

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 60+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 156 George Silverman
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Men's Classic Physique - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 40 Joseph Mure
2 159 Ronald Champlin
3 41 Gino Treglia
4 38 Andrew Adelman
5 39 Sal Melluzzo
6 2 John Campetella

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 41 Gino Treglia
2 44 Victor Landeta
3 42 Efrem Kamen
4 162 Conley Markland
5 43 Nicholas Labella

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 15 Manu Garg
2 41 Gino Treglia
3 42 Efrem Kamen

 
Men's Classic Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 47 Oscar Tavarez
2 46 Oniel Hilario
3 45 Diego Akcay

 
Men's Classic Physique - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 168 William Zacarias
2 53 Andrew Sciarretta
3 52 Mateusz Luniewski
4 47 Oscar Tavarez
5 46 Oniel Hilario
6 49 Andrew Dynka
7 48 Harry Correa
8 45 Diego Akcay
9 50 Kyle Gigkio
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Men's Classic Physique - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 54 * Nick Derin *
2 168 William Zacarias
3 40 Joseph Mure
4 56 Jeremy Sheffield
5 55 Joel Nelson
6 44 Victor Landeta
7 43 Nicholas Labella
8 20 Patrick D'angelo
9 50 Kyle Gigkio

 
Men's Classic Physique - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 19 Denis Bozek
2 57 David Jimenez
3 47 Oscar Tavarez
4 46 Oniel Hilario
5 42 Efrem Kamen
6 49 Andrew Dynka
7 51 William Joyce

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 59 Hunter Delfa
2 63 Daniel Tarby-Tauroney
3 54 Nick Derin
4 22 Tyrell Floyd
5 25 Greg Wetterau
6 61 Josh Roach
7 62 Cj Rodriguez

NS 58 Favour Akuchie
NS 60 Nelson Garcia
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Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 64 Leandro Deabreu
2 30 Stephen Palumbo
3 65 Justin Leonard
4 56 Jeremy Sheffield
5 159 Ronald Champlin
6 157 Ronald S Baez
7 162 Conley Markland

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 33 * Tobechukwu Okoye *
2 19 Denis Bozek
3 66 Ahmed Eid
4 68 Zack Scheele
5 34 Devon Baiori
6 57 David Jimenez
7 67 Brian Ortega
8 52 Mateusz Luniewski
9 47 Oscar Tavarez

 
Men's Physique - Masters 60+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 69 Arturo Chiarella

 
Men's Physique - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 70 Rob Ditota
2 69 Arturo Chiarella

 
Men's Physique - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 72 Brett Giannuzzi
2 73 Gabriel Gordon
3 71 Luis Abreu
4 70 Rob Ditota
5 74 Xequiel Hernandez
6 75 Alex Volftsun
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Men's Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 171 Michael Warner
2 72 Brett Giannuzzi
3 77 Da Shawn Woolfolk
4 76 Michael Stone
5 158 Cesar Melendez

 
Men's Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 79 Anthony Tonso
2 78 Michael Depace

 
Men's Physique - Teenage

Placing Competitor # Name
1 80 Julius Nevarez
2 161 Jai Naresh Rawal

 
Men's Physique - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 79 Anthony Tonso
2 57 David Jimenez
3 85 Brendan Mahon
4 72 Brett Giannuzzi
5 77 Da Shawn Woolfolk
6 168 William Zacarias
7 81 Saif Choudhury
8 82 Victor Flores
9 80 Julius Nevarez

10 86 Nicholas Thierry
11 75 Alex Volftsun
NS 83 Joseph Giambalvo
NS 84 Dan Lake

 
Men's Physique - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 82 Victor Flores
2 88 Tyler Walling
3 87 Fazlur Kaleel
4 75 Alex Volftsun
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Men's Physique - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 89 * Thierno Barry *
2 92 Juan Perez
3 57 David Jimenez
4 91 John Keefe
5 85 Brendan Mahon
6 72 Brett Giannuzzi
7 76 Michael Stone
8 70 Rob Ditota
9 93 Augusto Silva

10 90 Eric Carter
11 86 Nicholas Thierry
NS 84 Dan Lake
NS 94 Christopher Stone

 
Men's Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 98 Kurt Okita
2 61 Josh Roach
3 96 Maverick Mallari
4 168 William Zacarias
5 81 Saif Choudhury
6 82 Victor Flores
7 158 Cesar Melendez
8 88 Tyler Walling
9 95 Qundray Gray

10 71 Luis Abreu
11 55 Joel Nelson
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Men's Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 164 * Ramir R Kelly *
2 79 Anthony Tonso
3 171 Michael Warner
4 72 Brett Giannuzzi
5 87 Fazlur Kaleel
6 90 Eric Carter
7 97 Zhikun Chen
8 86 Nicholas Thierry

 
Men's Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 68 Zack Scheele
2 101 Javain Wilson
3 89 Thierno Barry
4 169 Kevin Santos
5 99 C Henriques
6 92 Juan Perez
7 57 David Jimenez
8 91 John Keefe
9 85 Brendan Mahon

10 77 Da Shawn Woolfolk
11 76 Michael Stone
12 80 Julius Nevarez
13 100 Ildar Khairutdinov
14 93 Augusto Silva
NS 83 Joseph Giambalvo
NS 84 Dan Lake

 
Women's Figure - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 103 Kimmy Brown
2 102 Jennifer Bishop
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Women's Figure - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 163 Jennifer Lynn Mclaughlin
2 104 Carla Salazar
3 102 Jennifer Bishop

 
Women's Figure - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 102 Jennifer Bishop

 
Women's Figure - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 105 Avery Eaton

 
Women's Figure - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 104 Carla Salazar
2 105 Avery Eaton

 
Women's Figure - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 104 Carla Salazar
2 105 Avery Eaton

 
Women's Figure - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 104 Carla Salazar

 
Women's Figure - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 163 * Jennifer Lynn Mclaughlin *

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 107 Nina Toumi
2 106 Rachel Millward

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 108 Vanessa Pucineli
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Women's Wellness - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 109 Alana Mercado

 
Women's Wellness - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 109 Alana Mercado
2 160 Joyce Reis

 
Women's Wellness - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 165 Melissa Perez
2 109 Alana Mercado
3 110 Allie Bixler
4 160 Joyce Reis

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 112 * Danielle Werts *
2 165 Melissa Perez
3 108 Vanessa Pucineli
4 111 Vielka Perez

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 113 Nicole Napoli
2 107 Nina Toumi
3 115 Emily Winburn
4 114 Kelley Robles
5 110 Allie Bixler
6 106 Rachel Millward
7 160 Joyce Reis

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 60+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 116 Deborah Black
2 117 Iva Klem
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Women's Bikini - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 119 Ida Hamdan
2 118 Bonnie Gianinno
3 120 Myung Ko
4 117 Iva Klem

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 128 Iwona Rhoads
2 123 Ann Marie Clegg
3 125 Nicole Dicavallucci
4 129 Ibianca Scarfullerys
5 126 Sabrina Duda
6 119 Ida Hamdan
7 124 Bozena Diaz
8 118 Bonnie Gianinno
9 127 Najm Duran

10 130 Lee Schum
11 121 Olga Barashihina

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 132 Daria Bogatyreva
2 131 Anastassia Aida
3 119 Ida Hamdan

 
Women's Bikini - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 133 Grayson Dewitt
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Women's Bikini - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 139 Jordan Rosenrauch
2 134 Mariia Diachkina
3 137 Dani Frost
4 136 Lorianna Ferrara
5 133 Grayson Dewitt
6 124 Bozena Diaz
7 130 Lee Schum
8 135 Alyssa Evans
9 138 Yanesi Martinez

10 120 Myung Ko
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 123 Ann Marie Clegg
2 125 Nicole Dicavallucci
3 141 Clarice Oliveira
4 140 Sara Hwang

 
Women's Bikini - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 132 * Daria Bogatyreva *
2 139 Jordan Rosenrauch
3 142 Gabriella Campo
4 137 Dani Frost
5 149 Bri Rugolo
6 133 Grayson Dewitt
7 143 Jacqueline Lovett
8 119 Ida Hamdan
9 145 Logan Sciarretta

NS 144 Mariluz Santos
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Women's Bikini - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 131 Anastassia Aida
2 148 Heather Kolodziej
3 147 Alyssa Friedman
4 146 Braelyn Bailey
5 129 Ibianca Scarfullerys
6 127 Najm Duran
7 121 Olga Barashihina

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 132 Daria Bogatyreva
2 151 Crystal Orellana
3 139 Jordan Rosenrauch
4 142 Gabriella Campo
5 150 Lauren Herman
6 149 Bri Rugolo
7 111 Vielka Perez
8 143 Jacqueline Lovett
9 119 Ida Hamdan

10 136 Lorianna Ferrara
NS 144 Mariluz Santos

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 152 * Sofia Acierno *
2 153 Johanna Torres
3 155 Jagisha Saini
4 137 Dani Frost
5 128 Iwona Rhoads
6 123 Ann Marie Clegg
7 154 Diana Wonder
8 147 Alyssa Friedman
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Women's Bikini - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 131 Anastassia Aida
2 148 Heather Kolodziej
3 146 Braelyn Bailey
4 110 Allie Bixler
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